

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement -
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road: 1034-MDR-To 2					
To Rupnadi Chorisina					
(1034)					
Name of Cont: Sunita Ray					
Agreement No: 08/MBD/23-24					
D.O.S - 13/03/24					

① Clearing and grubbing					
Road land do to all					
Complete Job.					
10x2x30x0.750					450 m ²
10x2x30x0.750					450 m ²
10x2x30x0.750					450 m ²
5x2x30x0.750					225 m ²
Qty = 1575 m ²					
Qty = 0.1575 Hect					
② Scarifying the Existing					
Bituminous Road surface do					
to all Complete Job.					
3x5x3.10					46.5 m ²
2x4x2.90					23.2 m ²
4x3x3.20					38.4 m ²
5x4x2.80					56 m ²

Continuation

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Rs 886.50				Rs	1329.00
② Round Mucking at Ridge for New Solid CC Portion					
QVTMB P-6		74 m ²			
③ Rs 988.82				Rs	73172.00
④ P/F of typical M.M. as 2 Informatory sign Board					
QVTMB P-6		31 Nos			
⑤ Rs 10997.99				Rs	72994.00
⑥ Brick masonry work in Cement Mortar (1:3)					
QVTMB P-7		4.104 m ³			
⑦ Rs 6722.92				Rs	27591.00

⑧ Plastering with Cement Mortar (1:4)					
QVTMB P-7		29.12 m ²			
⑨ Rs 217.33				Rs	6329.00
⑩ Painting two coats including Primer Coat					
QVTMB P-7		29.12 m ²			
⑪ Rs 136.59				Rs	3978.00
				Rs	40327.00
Add 18% GST				Rs	725890.00
Add 1% I.S.				Rs	40327.00
Add S.P.				Rs	36164.00
				Rs	4835102.00
Less Reten	3.99%			Rs (-)	192920.00
				Rs	4642183.00

Continuation